N12000004968				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800235121328			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/16/1201010007 **87.50			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2012 MAY 16 AH 9:55 MALLAHASSEE, FLO, 15			

Office Use Only

T BINGLE WAY T'S SUIS

.....

i.

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Ministers of Alliance Coalition Inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

✓ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

თ

AH 9:

S

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Steven L Aldridge

Name (Printed or typed)

6334 Osprey Lake Circle

Address

Riverview, Florida 33578

City, State & Zip

813-600-5316

6334 Osphay Line Takin hone number

ministersofalliancecoalition@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

A

ARTICLE I	Ministers of Alliance C	oalition Inc	
The name of the	corporation shall be:		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
	6334 Osprey Lake circle		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Riverview, Florida		
	33578		
<u>ARTICLE III</u>	PURPOSE		
The purpose for	which the corporation is organized is:		
Our mission	purpose is to spread the Gospel of Je	esus Christ thro	ough out the world, in every
community.	and to get the community involved wit	h the process	of loving one another unconditionally.
	nst social injustice; racial profiling; pov		
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in		••
vote. Eligibility not	voting is defined in our incorporation by-laws, the number of	of directors shall be five	vote of casting a ballot by the membership who is eligible to e (5) and not less than 1
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Title: Rev. Steven L Aldridge/ President		
Address:	6334 Osprey Lake Circle	_ Name and The.	
Audress.	Riverview, Florida	Audress.	
33578			
Name and '	Title:Elder Gerald EG Green/Secretary	Name and Title	
Address:	2206 E. 18th Ave	Address:	
/ (001055.	Tampa, Florida		
	33605		
	Title: Elder William Gatewood/Treasurer	Name and Title	•
Address:	3922 W.Pine st.	Address:	
Address:	Tampa, Florida	Address:	
Address:		Address:	
Address:	Tampa, Florida	Address:	
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and F</u>	Tampa, Florida 33607 REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	Address: 	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u> Name:	Tampa, Florida 33607 REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address Rev Steven L Aldridge	Address: 	
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and F</u>	Tampa, Florida 33607 REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address Rev Steven L Aldridge 6334 Osprey Lake Circle	Address: 	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u> Name:	Tampa, Florida 33607 REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Rev Steven L Aldridge 6334 Osprey Lake Circle Riverview, Florida	Address: 	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u> Name:	Tampa, Florida 33607 REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address Rev Steven L Aldridge 6334 Osprey Lake Circle	Address: 	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u> Name: Address:	Tampa, Florida 33607 REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Rev Steven L Aldridge 6334 Osprey Lake Circle Riverview, Florida 33578	Address: 	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VII	Tampa, Florida 33607 REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Rev Steven L Aldridge 6334 Osprey Lake Circle Riverview, Florida 33578 INCORPORATOR	Address: 	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VII	Tampa, Florida 33607 REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Rev Steven L Aldridge 6334 Osprey Lake Circle Riverview, Florida 33578	Address: 	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The <u>name and a</u>	Tampa, Florida 33607 REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Rev Steven L Aldridge 6334 Osprey Lake Circle Riverview, Florida 33578 INCORPORATOR Incorporator is: Rev Steven L Aldridge	Address: 	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and F</u> Name: Address: ARTICLE VII The <u>name and ac</u> Name:	Tampa, Florida 33607 REGISTERED AGENT Iorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Rev Steven L Aldridge 6334 Osprey Lake Circle Riverview, Florida 33578 INCORPORATOR idress of the Incorporator is:	Address: 	

t agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place d certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

IV. へ Required Signature of Registered Agent

05/15/2012 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ð Required Signature of Incorporator

05/15/2012 Date